NATIONAL GRID VIKING LINK LIMITED (VIKING LINK INTERCONNECTOR) COMPULSORY PURCHASE ORDER 2019

The common seal of National Grid Viking Link Limited was affixed on the 15 day of January 2019

in the presence of:-

(Member of the Board Sealing Committee and Authorised Signatory)

Dated: 15 01 2019

wy

ELECTRICITY ACT 1989 AND ACQUISITION
OF LAND ACT 1981 – THE NATIONAL GRID
VIKING LINK LIMITED (VIKING LINK
INTERCONNECTOR) COMPULSORY
PURCHASE ORDER 2019 ("the Order")

Confirmed on behalf of the Secretary of State for Business, Energy and Industrial Strategy, with modifications on pages 423 and 425 shown in red ink.



epartment for siness, Energy

Gareth Leigh – Head of Energy Infrastructure Planning (% (67 (2020